RUTOMETRE

LOCALITAT VIA | ALCADA [KMS. [KMS. [HORA
parcial ftotal ldepas |
TARRAGONA .Moll de Costa-P.Martell | Urbana 3 0 0 8.00
Torres Jordi-P.Independencia-Pont Vell-
rotonda-rotonda-T 11-rotonda N.241 a
RiuClar N-241 30 2,5 23 8,10
Pol.Ind RiuClar N-241 40 2,5 5 8,20
Rotonda Constanti.Esquerra T-721 80 0,5 5,5 8,25
Rotonda cementiri.Recte T-721 90 2 7.5 8,30
_POBLA de MAFUMET T-722 110 3,9 11,4 8,38
MORELL.Recte T-722 110 0,3 11,7 8,40
VILALLONGA.Esquerra TV-7223 104 1.8 13,5 8,45
Pol.Industrial La Selva lat. C-14 206 5,1 18,6 9.00
Desviament a L’ Albiol.Reagrupament
INICI BANDERA VERDA TV-7046 215 1,4 20 9,08
L’ALBIOL.FINAL BANDERA VERDA - -- -- 31,5 10,05
AVITUALLAMENT .Parada de 30° --- -- -- -- 10,35
Cruilla T-704.Dreta a La Mussara local 880 2,5 34 10,45
Collada Les Llebres .Recte T-704 990 2 36 10,55
|_Cruilla Els Mollats.Esquerra T-704 970 1 37 10,57
_ Cruilla La Mussara.Recte T-704 960 1 38 11.00
Cruilla Castillejos.Recte T-704 950 2.5 40,5 11,10
Cruilla La Febré.Recte T-704 760 8 48,5 § 11,35
Coll de Capafonts.Dreta TV-7041 | 950 4 52,5 | 12.00 |
CAPAFONTS.Recte TV-7041 750 3,5 56 12,10
La Cadeneta.Recte TV-7041 710 5,5 61,5 | 12,25
Cruilla Montral. PUNT D’AIGUA TV-7041 810 4,5 66 12,45
. ALCOVER local 245 11,5 77,5 § 13,10
Cruilla C-14.Recte a Vilallonga T-7222 220 1,5 79 13,15
Cruilla T-722 Esquerra T-722 120 6 85 13,25
EL ROURELL.Recte i dreta T-722 114 1,5 86,51 13,32
LA MASO.Recte T-751 150 1,5 88 13,40
VALLMOLL Dreta,esquerra a La Secuita A-27 161 3 91 13,50
LA SECUITA Recte TV-2231 150 6 97 14.00
Rotonda L’ Argilaga.Dreta TV-2231 | 165 1,5 98,5 14,10 |
S.PERE i S.PAU.Reagrupament 10’ TV-2231 100 10,5 109 14,25
--- - - -~ -~ 14,35
TARRAGONA.R.Virgili-Ramén I Cajal- 1
Pere Martell-Moll de Costa Urbana 3 5. 114 14,45




